Resensys LLC                              www.resensys.com                         TEL: 301-477-3075                        Email: info@resensys.com
1
                                   Enhanced Displacement IoT Sensor
Ultra-Low Power Precision Sensing & Wireless Communication
Typical Applications
▪ Bridge health monitoring
▪ Structural integrity monitoring (Airplanes,
Buildings, Cranes, Dams, Tunnels, Platforms,

Dimension ”A” (mm)[inch] 176 [6.9] 201 [7.9] 227 [8.9] 277 [10.9] 430 [16.9]
Figure 2: Sensing element dimensions of enhanced displacement IoT sensor.  All dimensions are in mm [inch].
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SIOT-DP022-01 2 Channels. Range 2” (50 mm)
SIOT-DP032-01 2 Channels. Range 3” (75 mm)
SIOT-DP042-01 2 Channels. Range 4” (100 mm)
SIOT-DP062-01 2 Channels. Range 6” (150 mm)
SIOT-DP122-01 2 Channels. Range 12” (300 mm)